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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Jincy John Binoy (HSBN) Pandiyamackal, 
Manjoor, Kothanalloor, 

Manjoor, 686603, 
Vaikom

  

2 25/01/2026 Midhun Muraleedharan Muraleedharan R 
(FTHR)

Appacheril, 
Uthameswaram, 

Kidangoor, Kidangoor 
South, 686583, 

Meenachil

  

3 25/01/2026 MANSOOR 
MOHANAN 

Mohanan K K (FTHR) Kandathil, 
Kuravilangad, 
Kuravilangad, 

Kuravilangad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

4 25/01/2026 PRASAD V S P R Pilla (FTHR) Sivam, Uthameswaram, 
Kidangoor, Kidangoor 

South, 686583, 
Meenachil

  

5 25/01/2026 Anitha K S Prasad V S (HSBN) Sivam, Uthameswaram, 
Kidangoor, Kidangoor 

South, 686583, 
Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 ABHIRAM M 
PRADEEP 

BISINI (MTHR) MADATHIKUNNEL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

7 25/01/2026 EMILY MATHEW MATHEW T M (FTHR) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

8 25/01/2026 REMYA 
CHIDAMBHARAN

MANOJ KUMAR N 
(HSBN)

Ananda Bhavan, 
Kidangoor, Kidangoor, 

Kidangoor South, 
686583, Meenachil

  

9 25/01/2026 MANOJ KUMAR N C P NARAYANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

Ananda Bhavan, 
Kidangoor, Kidangoor, 

Kidangoor South, 
686583, Meenachil

  

10 25/01/2026 Joseph Mathew Mary (MTHR) Padinjarethanangatt, 
Kurianad, Monippally, 

Kurianad, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

11 25/01/2026 Abhinand S Kumar Satheesh Kumar R 
(FTHR)

13/315Padinjare 
Thaikkattu, Manjoor, 

Kothanalloor, Manjoor, 
686603, Vaikom

  

12 25/01/2026 M N RAJAN NAGAPPAN ACHARI 
(FTHR)

MANDIRAMPARAMBIL, 
Chempilavu, Kidangoor, 

Chempilavu, 686584, 
Kaduthuruthi

  

13 25/01/2026 ARJUN K A ANILKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

13/332 
Kulangarappurath, 

MANJOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR, 686603, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

14 25/01/2026 Besalel Mark Saji P Markose (FTHR) Parayamkandathil, 
Karikode, Mulakulam, 

Karikode, 686610, 
Vaikom

  

15 25/01/2026 ROSHAN REJI REJIMON C C (FTHR) CHEMMANJIYIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

16 25/01/2026 ABHINAV M 
PRADEEP 

BISINI (MTHR) MADATHIKUNNEL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

17 25/01/2026 JOMISH MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) PARAYAMKANDATHIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

18 25/01/2026 JOSMI MATHEW MATHEW P P (FTHR) PARAYAMKANDATHIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

19 25/01/2026 K C Thomas K P Chacko (FTHR) Kannampallil, 
Kurumullor, Meenachil, 
Kurumulloor, 686632, 

Meenachil

  

20 25/01/2026 KUMARI MOHANAN MOHANAN (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KARIKODE, 

VAIKOM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

21 25/01/2026 MOHANAN RAMAN (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KARIKODE, PERUVA, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

22 25/01/2026 K P 
LAKSHMIKKUTTY 

M N RAJAN (HSBN) MANDIRAMPARAMBIL, 
Chempilavu, Kidangoor, 

Chempilavu, 686584, 
Kaduthuruthi

  

23 25/01/2026 LITISHA ABRAHAM ABRAHAM JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MULLUPARAMBIL, 
KALLAMPARA, 
KANAKKARI, 

KURUMULLOOR P O, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

24 25/01/2026 Sathidevi Narayanan Potty 
(HSBN)

CHITHIRA 
MADATHIL, MEMURI 

P O, MANJOOR, 
MEMURI, 686617, 

VAIKOM

  

25 25/01/2026 Dona Mariya Joseph Mercy V J (MTHR) Cherusseril, Kidangoor 
South, Kidangoor, 
Kidangoor South, 
686583, Meenachil

  

26 25/01/2026 ANUJA 
BHAGYALAKSHMI M 

N

SATHIDEVI (MTHR) CHITHIRA 
MADATHIL, MEMURI 

P O, MANJOOR, 
MEMURI, 686617, 

VAIKOM

  

27 25/01/2026 Revathi Raju Raju (FTHR) Tharappel, Kidangoor 
South, Kidangoor, 
Kidangoor South, 
686583, Meenachil

  

28 25/01/2026 DAYA LAKSHMI ANUJA 
BHAGYALAKSHMI 

M.N (MTHR)

CHITHIRA 
MADATHIL, MEMURI 

P O, MANJOOR, 
MEMURI, 686617, 

VAIKOM

  

29 25/01/2026 Jeeth Susan Jacob Jacob John (FTHR) 9/192A 
Puthenparambhil House, 
Muttuchira, Muttuchira, 

Muttuchira, 686613, 
Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

30 25/01/2026 Angel Theres Benny Benny K Cyriac (FTHR) Kochumalayil, 
Monippally, 
Monippally, 

Monippally, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

31 25/01/2026 JOHAN ROSE SUNIL SUNIL P THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PETTACKATTU, 
KOZHA, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KOZHA, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

32 25/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Narayanapillai (FTHR) Vayackal, Kaanakkari, 
Kaanakkari, Kalathoor, 

686663, Meenachil

  

33 25/01/2026 Sarada Gopalakrishnan (HSBN) Vayackal, Kanakkari, 
Kanakkari, Kalathoor, 

686633, Meenachil

  

34 25/01/2026 REVATHY DEVADAS DEVADAS K P (FTHR) 11/148 
KULATHINKAL, 

MANJOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR, 686603, 

VAIKOM

  

35 25/01/2026 Ashamol P M Babu (HSBN) Areekalputhenpurayil, 
Kurianad, Monippally, 

Kurianadu, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


